ordering information
IN
G
R
O
U
N
D
Model No. Description Voltage Frequency Lamp
GPCP0847 INGROUND 265T-1  1x35W CDM-T C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0848 INGROUND 265T-2  1x70W CDM-T C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0849 INGROUND 265Q-1  1x35W CDM-T C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPCP0850 INGROUND 265Q-2  1x70W CDM-T C/W Control Gear & Lamp 220-240V 50-60Hz G12
GPL00372 IGL  Internal Anti-Glare Louver
dimension (mm)
+15˚
o˚